
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: SPECIAL- T, LLC

CONTRACT NAME: FURNITURE

TERM OF CONTRACT: 07/01/24 - 06/30/25

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL
MINORITY 

VENDOR

MAGIC SUPPLIER 

ID NUMBER

Anderson Commercial Furniture Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Drive, Suite 20 Hattiesburg, MS 39402 601-545-7198 601-545-7282 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com no 3100018346

Androth, LLC Tyler Anderson 19 Red Oak Drive Petal, MS 39465 601-606-8412 Tyler@androthllc.com no 3102120387

Barefield & Co Susan Tate 251 W. South St Jackson, MS 601-354-4960 601-544-0354 state@barefield-co.com no 3100000809

Budget Office Furniture Kevin Beard 620 S State Street Jackson MS 39201 (601) 355-0630 kevin@yellowbuilding.com No 3100017403

Business & Office Konnextions Patricia Reese 850 Foley St. Jackson MS 39202 601-965-51501 preese4801@cs.com yes 3100010549

Business Furniture Services, LLC Wesley Brechtel 1903 Pass Road, Suite A Biloxi, MS 39531 228-207-6486 businessfurnitureservices@gmail.com No 3100018537

Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 3209 Greenfield RD, Suite 1 Pearl, MS 3209 601-420-0912 601-420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net no 3100000997

Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Dr Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com no 3100018728

Commercial Business Interiors Mike Kuykendall 6927 US Hwy 49 Hattiesburg MS 39402 601-268-9998 mkuykendall@cbi-ms.com no 3100016813

Commercial Interiors Donna J. Heath 4277 Espy Ave Long Beach MS 39560 228-452-9540 donna@cidesigns.net Yes 3100030960

Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main St. Greenville MS 38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com Yes 3100015560

Gulf Coast Business Supply John Rea 14484 Dedeaux Road Gulfport MS 39505 228-831-1019 johnr@gcbs.net no 3100022620

Indoff Tina Johnson 1062 Matthews Ave. Jackson, MS 39202 601-573-8516 769-208-8720 tina.johnson@indoff.com no 2044204701

Interior Elements David Hardy 830 Wilson Drive Suite A Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-326-3916 dh@in-elements.com No                                            vnd000425201

Lofts, LLC Anita Edlin 351 Hwy. 51 N. Batesville, MS 38606 662-561-1050 662-561-1030 brittco@cableone.net yes                                           vnd000425201

Mainline Office Supply Phyllis Powell 1893 Merryhill Ranch rd Senatobia, MS 662-562-8800 662-562-6677 mainlineoffice@comcast.net Yes 3100031015

Mainspace Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Hattiesburg MS 39402 601-297-4848 jason.ms@comcast.net no 3100004808

Missco Lee Stegall 116 Ridgeland Plaza Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-942-3961 lstegall@missco.com no 3102050212

OEC Lori Dedual 12199 Hwy 49 Suite 300 Gulfport, MS 39503 228-539-9575 228-539-9566 ldedual@oecbi.com no 3100018051

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Ave Gulfport, MS 39507 228-864-3379 mike@ofsgulfport.com no 3102002119

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Dr. suite C-2 Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com no 3100011377

Office Products Plus Eddie Hopper 208 Park Ct. Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-898-2600 888-326-0627 ehopper@opplus.net no 3100022367

OfficePRO John D. Mercier 515 Childs St. Corinth MS, 38834 662-287-4474 jdmercier@officepro.net no                                            vnd002064901

Spaces Group South LLC Spaces Group, LLC 1060 County Line RD Ste 3a-332 Ridgeland MS, 39157 901-348-4600 901-345-1969 cjohnson@spacesgrp.com no 3102043917

Sullivan Office Supply Stephen Langston 204 Main St. Starkville, MS 39760 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 slangston@sullivansoffice.com  Yes 3100016843

Weatherall's Larry Stewart 215 Commerce Street Tupelo MS 38802 662-842-5282 larry@weatherallsinc.com no 3100022542

Whittington Office Furniture Markel Whittington 227 Community Drive Tupelo MS 38804 662-871-0568 markel@woftupelo.com no 3100014012
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